P970000 33842

LAW OFFICE

MARK A. VALENTINE, P.A.

OFFICE AT BAY POINT 4770 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD SUITE 1150 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33137-3252 (305) 576-1011 FAX (305) 571-9287

April 10, 1997

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: TAAH SERVICES, INC.

600002142066--C -04/14/97--01075--003 ****122.50 ****122.50

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Incorporation along with a check in the amount of \$122.50 which represents the filing fees. Kindly return the certified copy of the Articles to the undersigned's attention. Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

MARK A. VALENTINE, ESQ.

Mark Balata

MAV/gc

Enclosures

97 APR IL AM 10: 24
SECRE MAY OF STATE
AND STATE

PM415/97

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

of TAAH SERVICES, INC.	<u> </u>
a CORPORATION FOR PROFIT formed under the Florida General Corporation Act.	07.pp
Article 1: Name of the Corporation: TAAH SERVICES, INC.	97 APR 14 AM 10: 24
Address of the Corporation: 1101 S.W. 85th Terrace	TALLAHASSES STATE
Pembroke Pines, Florida 33025	LORIDA
Article 2. DUPATION, Term of evictors of the companies is appropriate	
Article 2: DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.	
Article 3: PURPOSE: The Corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporation	ations may be incorporated under
the Laws of the UNITED STATES and the STATE OF FLORIDA.	
Article 4: CAPITAL S FOCK: The number of shares which the corporation has authorized to be on	utstanding at any one
time is 100	
PAR VALUE <u>\$10.00</u> (Information about PAR VALUE is no	ot required but may be included).
Article 5: REGISTERED OFFICE: The street address of the initial registered office of the corpora 4770 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1150, Miami, F.	ation shall be: 1 ori da 33137
and the name of the initial registered agent at such address is Mark A. Vale	ntine, Esq.
I am familiar with and hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation Signature of Registered Mark A. Vales	ed Agent Date
Article 6: The board of directors are as follows:	
The name and address of the Initial Director: (All persons listed after the first are additionally	ional directors)
1. Linton Paul Burton - 1101 S.W. 85th Terrace.	<u>Pembroke Pines, Fl</u> orida
33025 - President	12.01.20
<u>Eugène Fung - 8740 N. Sherman Circle, Apr. 4</u> Vice President	<u>Ω4, Miramar, Flori</u> da 33025
Article 7: The Name and address of the incorporator is:	
<u>Linton Paul Burton</u> 1101 S.W. 85th Terrace, Pembroke Pines,Florid	a 33025
\mathcal{M}^{\star}	
In witness whereof I have subscribed my name	prator